| | | FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City |
|---|-----------------------------------|---|
| | | Community, Town of City |
| | | P.S.C. KY. NO. |
| | | SHEET NO. |
| Garrison-Quincy-KY-O-Heights Water District (Name of Utility) | | CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO |
| | | |
| | RATES AN | ND CHARGES |
| | | |
| | 5/8" x 3/4" Meter: | |
| | First 2,000 gallons | \$12.00 minimum bill |
| | Next 3,000 gallons | 4.60 per 1,000 gallons |
| | Next 5,000 gallons | 3.50 per 1,000 gallons |
| | Next 10,000 gallons | 2.40 per 1,000 gallons |
| | All over 20,000 gallons | 1.90 per 1,000 gallons |
| | 3/4" Meter: | |
| | First 5,000 gallons | \$25.80 minimum bill |
| | Next 5,000 gallons | |
| | Next 10,000 gallons | 3.50 per 1,000 gallons |
| | | 2.40 per 1,000 gallons |
| | All over 20,000 gallons | 1.90 per 1,000 gallons |
| | 1" Meter: | |
| | First 10,000 gallons | \$43.30 minimum bill |
| | Next 10,000 gallons | 2.40 per 1,000 gallons |
| | All over 20,000 gallons | 1.90 per 1,000 gallons |
| | 1-1/2" Meter: | |
| | First 30,000 gallons | \$86.30 minimum bill |
| | All over 30,000 gallons | 1.90 per 1,000 gallons |
| | 2" Meter: | |
| | First 50,000 gallons | \$124.30 minimum bill |
| | All over 50,000 gallons | 1.90 per 1,000 gallons |
| | Sur | charge |
| | | CANOCECE |
| | A monthly surcharge of \$5.00 wil | l be added to each Phase II and III customer. |
| | | / /3.0/- |
| | | 6-13-06 |
| DATE OF ISSUE | June 25, 2002 | |
| DATE OF ISSUE | Month / Date / Year | |
| | J., 25, 2002 | |
| DATE EFFECTIVE | June 25, 2002 | - |
| | Month / Date / Year | PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION |
| 1/4 | 100 | OF KENTUCKY |
| ISSUED BY K | Herrisely | EFFECTIVE |
| // | (Signature of Officer) | _ |
| | | JUN 2 5 2002 |
| PIGE C. | | |
| FITLE Chairperson | | PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) |
| BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS | | MISSION BY Chamas le Doru |
| IN CASE NO200 | 2-00181 DATED June 25, 2002 | EVECULENCE DIDECTOR |